NOLONINTNA A HIZNIM - ¥3AH0 JAILDILO0¥d O1 123rans

€905000 3y - ¥y3guvd

€009000=4

ITEM NO.
1

0NN AW

N — O

20

21
22
23
24
25

PART NAME
Receiver
Barrel
Bolt Plug
Bolt Head
Bolt Body
Bolt Handle Body
Bolt Knoh
Extractor
Bolt Head Pin
Barrel Extension
lire Control Assembly 40X Xmk Pro
301442 Side Plate
Modified
301436 - Finished
tront Spacer
301435 Side Plate
301441 - Sear Spring
Support
301444 - Rear
Spacer Block
301430 - Trigger
Housing Rivet
305580 - Safety
Assembly
300674 - Safety - RH
921852 - Safety
Button
300682 - Safety Pivot
Pin
FIRE
300683 - Safety
Retaining Clip
301463 - Trigger
301516 - Trigger Pivot
Pin - Grooved

DESCRIPTION

Qry.

€905000 3y - ¥y3guvd



NOLONINTNA A HIZNIM - ¥3AH0 JAILDILO0¥d O1 123rans

790S000 3d - Y3 guve

v005000dY

26
27
28

29

30
31
32

33

34
35
36

37

38
12
13
14

301517 - Retaining
Ring

300660 - Blocker - RH

300664 - Blocker
Screw

300666 - Blocker Hold
Down Stud

300685 - Sear Safety
Cam

300686 - Sear Spring

300696 - Trigger
Engagement Screw

300914 - Trigger Pull
Screw

Installed Length -
SAFE

Free Length for dwg

301429 - Trigger Pull
Adjustment Screw

300668 - bolt stop
release m700 - rh
Firing Pin Assembly
Firing Pin Head
Firing Pin Body
Firing Pin Tip
buttassembly

Buttclaompplate

Buttplate

Buttslide

Tube

sliderod

adjplate

.375allthread

.375Dowel

Tnut

thumbwheel

jamnut

_ e N — o e e e e e

790S000 3d - Y3 guve



NOLONINTNA A HIZNIM - ¥3AH0 JAILDILO0¥d O1 123rans

S905000 3 - y3guvd

S009000¥4

15
16
17

19
16
17

20
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

27

28
29

cheeckpiece

AnsGuideClampPlate
StockReceiverTube
ButtplateGuide

Adjustable Stock Assembly

Extractor Pivot Pin

Manolithic Rail

338 CIP 5k Mag Assm

032708

Magarzine
338 Lupa 10 Floor

Plate 031208
338 LupallR

Follower 032708
338 Lupa 5 Round

gard 032708

338 Lapua Mag Round

Dummy Scope

Dummy Suppressor

Bolt stop

Barrel Nut

Remington Stock

Rem Stock Recoil ug

NSWS Safety Arm

Safety Weld Up
NSWS Weld Up

Satety Body
NSWS Weld Up

Salely Arm

PRI Outer Tube Nut

PRI Barrel Nut

COrientation Plunger

Remington Stock

Maods

AR Stock Plate

1913 Receiver Rail

S905000 3 - y3guvd



_— e m ) = NN = =

N

9905000 3d - y3guvd

wn

c

vy)

—

m

O

-]

|

@)

0 CADIX Lower

p ) 30 .

Receiver

3 31 CADEX Recail Lug

m 32 RND_AO1-F

O RND_A03-F

= 1516-020-F

% 1516-026-F

34085A67

% 84895A71

(w) 1516-005-F

m 92311A533

A 1516-018-T

! POIGNER-TEST-2-F

E RND_AO5-F

I% 21 Free Float Tube Assembly

m 1516-033-F

) 1516-022-F

< 1516-032-F

- 22 Picalinny Rail, Accessory

I';FI 28 Magazine Release Lever

= 29 Magazine Release Lever

E 30 Magazine Release Lever

) 31 Magazine Release Lever

- 37 Magazine Release | ever

@) 33 Magazine Release Lever

Z 34 Magazine Release Lever
23 Rear Action Screw - 1/4-28 X 1"
24 Front Action Screw - 1/4-28 X .625"
25 Free Float Forend Screw - 1/4-28 X .625"
26 Receiver Scope Mount Screw -#10-32 X .5"
27 Rail Mount Screw - #10-32 X .375"

9905000 3d - y3guvd

900900034

BN — —m —m o m — = N —

N>



